

Ü

C.A.No. 3634 OF 1998

Item No.113(MM)

COURT No. 3

SEC.XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL No.3634/1998 @@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

State of U.P. & Ors.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Putti Lal

Respondent(s)

(With appln.for intervention & directions and impleading party
and discharge of Advocate on Record and exem.from filing O.T.
and intervention and O.R.)

WITH SLP(C) 17633-17638/99,C.A.1982/2000,SLP(C)11258/2000,
C.A. 1671-1682/1997

Date : 07.11.2001 This appeal was called on for hearing today.@@
AA

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For appellant/
applicant

Mr.P.N.Mishra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.C.Verma,Mr.K.Mishra,Advs.
Mr.J.M.Khanna,Adv.
Mr. D.K.Garg,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Kr. Sharma,Adv.
Mr.P.D.Sharma,Adv.
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. V.K.Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs. Nanita Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.
Mr.P.K.Jain,Adv.
Ms.Rachna Srivastava,Adv.
Mr.Debasis Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Not for tomorrow (08.11.2001).

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master

