

F

C.A.No. 3634 OF 1998  
ITEM No.6

Court No. 3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 44 in C.A. 3635/1998

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUTTI LAL

Respondent (s)

( for directions and office report)

Date : 14/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Neeta sinha, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.

Mr. Harish Chander, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Rama Rani, Adv.  
Mr. G.C. Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. J.M. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.  
Ms. Ritu Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Manzoor, Adv.

M/s. P.K. Jain, R.K. Sharma, Mrs. Lalita  
Kaushik, Mr. P.D.Sharma, Ms. Rachana  
Srivastava, V.K. Sharma, R.C. Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Issue notice.

No recruitment be made pursuant to the advertisement  
dated 5.12.2001 until finalisation of the scheme for  
regularisation.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master