

a

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 & 4 in Conmt. Pet.(C) No.253/2005 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3634 OF 1998

MUNNA LAL DUBEY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.N. PANDEY, DFO & ORS.
Respondent(s)

Re

(With appln. for restoration and c/delay in filing appln. for restoration)

Date: 28/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Nobody appears even after second call. Dismissed for non-prosecution.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master